77\ EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

European Cup 10,000m

Pravets (BUL)

8 Jun 2013

European Cup
10,000m

Pravets2o13

Results - Women

Rank Bib Name

1 114 MOCKENHAUPT Sabrir
2 110 DAUNAY Christelle

3 125 JEVTIC Olivera

4 115 ERDELY!I Zsofia

5 118 LOBACEVSKE Diana

6 106 BEJARANO Sonia

7 109 PLA Judith

8 123 RIBEIRO Catarina

9 112 SAMUEL Sonia

10 105 DANEKOVA Silvia

11 111 DIXON Alyson

12 113 STOCKTON Stevie

13 101 ANANENKA Iryna

14 102 DAMANTSEVICH Maryr
15 107 DIAZ Maria Azucena

16 104 DUBOVSKAYA Olga

17 120 DEELSTRA Andrea

18 127 DOGAN Bahar

19 103 DASHKEVICH Anastasi
20 124 NEGRU Cristina

21 117 KERGYTE Remalda

- 108 MORENO Maria Elena
- 116 PAPP Krisztina

- 121 CUNHA Daniela

- 122 FELIX Dulce

- 126 ABEYLEGESSE Elvan
- 129 SIZMAZ Mehtap

- 130 HOLOVCHENKO Tetyal
- 128 HAYDAR Sultan

- 119 TASEVSKA Enisa

Number of Athletes: 30

Lapl
01:17
01:17
01:18
01:19

Lap2
02:34
02:33
02:34
02:36

Lap3
03:50
03:50
03:51
03:57

Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7
05:05 06:21 07:38 08:54
05:05 06:21 07:38 08:55
05:07 06:23 07:41 09:00
05:15 06:35 07:55 09:14

Lap20 Lap21 Lap22 Lap23 Lap24 Finish

27:04 2825 29:44 31:02 32:13.64
27:35 2855 30:14 31:32 32:46.39
27:36 2856 30:16 31:35 32:52.56
27:53 29:15 30:36 31:56 33:09.73
28:07 29:28 30:49 32:08 33:22.02
28:.03 29:28 30:52 32:16 33:40.35
28:22 29:48 31:14 32:39 33:56.98
28:41 30:03 31:25 32:46 34:00.30
28:41 30:03 31:24 32:44  34:00.51
28:32 2957 31:22 32:45 34:00.77
28:41 30:03 31:24 32:45 34:03.05
28:41 30:03 31:23 32:36 34:03.88
28:41 30:03 31:25 32:44 34:04.98
28:41 30:04 31:26 32:47  34:09.09
28:46  30:11 31:34 32:51 34:23.57
29:05 30:33 31:59 33:26 34:49.54
29:15 30:42 32:08 33:34 34:55.31
29:41 31:.08 32:34 34:.02 35:25.96
29:42  31:12  32:39 34:.05 35:31.20
30:06 31:37 33:08 34:40 36:07.27
30:54 32:26 33:58 35:28 36:52.64
29:10 30:38 32:.05 33:20 DNF

n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF
n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF
n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF
n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF
n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF
n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF
n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS
n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS
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